


              40 Gauschießen SpoPi 2019 
               
                             Meister 
        Rang        Name                           Vereinsname                                  Ringe 
 
19 1 Pickel Andreas FSG – Lauf 95, 90 
23 2 Binder Oliver SG – Hartmannshof 94, 92, 82 
47 3 Göttlinger Ruth SG – Breitenbrunn 93, 86 
65 4 Lämmermann Alfred SSG – Schönberg 93, 87 
  8 5 Möschl Hans – Walter SG – Breitenbrunn 92, 91, 81 
10 6 Scholz Veit SG – Breitenbrunn 91, 87, 84 
  9 7 Limmer Horst SG – Breitenbrunn 90, 87 
11 8 Schuhmann Harald SG – Heuchling 90, 82 
21 9 Pickel Ernst FSG – Lauf 90, 88, 86, 75 
38   10 Rupprecht Jochen SSV – Dietershofen 90, 87, 85 
61 11 Schmidt Andre SSG – Schönberg 90, 83 
15 12 Dietrich Roland SSV – Dietershofen 89, 85 
18  13 Birle Georg SSG – Schönberg 89, 88 
26 14 Schubert Alexandra KPSG – Pegnitz 89, 89 
58 15 Holzammer Florian SG – Breitenbrunn 89, 75 
62 16 Nicolas – Amad Marco SSG – Schönberg 89, 86, 79 
14 17 Löhner Martin SG – Henfenfeld 87, 72 
16 18 v. Borries Roland SG – Heuchling 87, 84 
32 19 Kellenz Stefan FSG – Hersbruck 86, 85, 85, 82 
48 20 Herrlein Thomas SG – Breitenbrunn 86, 81 
60 21 Kratzer Benjamin SSV – Dietershofen 86, 73 
  2 22 Petzl Josef SG – Velden 85 
17 23 Werthner Werner SSG – Schönberg 85, 70 
29 24 Werren Eugen SSG – Schönberg 85, 83 
52 25 Schaffer Jörg SV Enzian – Kirchenbirkig 85, 84 
25 26 Schubert Ulrich KPSG – Pegnitz 84, 81 
46 27 Elterlein Klaus SSV – Dietershofen 84, 80, 80 
33 28 Tschaban Frank FSG – Hersbruck 83, 81 
39 29 Hirschmann Anneliese SSV – Dietershofen 83, 77, 68 
51 30 Lehner Werner ZiStV – Troschenreuth 83, 75 
13 31 Faltermeier Dietmar SG – Henfenfeld 82, 76 
22 32 Bär Thomas FSG – Lauf 82, 51 
41 33 Kuhnert Markus SG – Heuchling 82, 79 
  1 34 Linke Helmut SG – Velden 80 
  4 35 Böhmer Hans KPSG – Pegnitz 80, 80 
24 36 Vaic Alexander SG – Heuchling 80, 74 
49 37 Lehner Peter ZiStV – Troschenreuth 79, 70 
  7 38 Ungerbühler Wolfgang KPSG – Pegnitz 78, 74 
30 39 Löffler Peter SSV – Dietershofen 78, 69 
37 40 Kramer Reiner SG – Henfenfeld 78, 76, 73 
20 41 Zagel Ralph FSG – Lauf 77, 55 
57 42 Dangelmayer Peter SSG – Schönberg 77, 69 



66 43 Boxler Frank SG – Heuchling 77, 72 
  6 44 Lechner Thomas KPSG – Pegnitz 76, 73 
28 45 Barz Raiko SG – Heuchling 76, 72 
27 46 Lorenz Marcel SG – Heuchling 73, 70, 57 
42 47 Seitz Volker SSV – Dietershofen 73, 61 
53 48 Schreiner Konstantin SV – Hohenstadt 73, 56 
64 49 Maier Sebastian SG – Heuchling 73, 60 
  3 50 Kroll Thomas SG – Velden 71, 71 
40 51 Fuchs Bernd SSV – Dietershofen 71, 66, 65 
34 52 Haas Herbert SG – Artelshofen 68, 64 
54 53 Distler Sahra SG – Artelshofen 67, 58 
35 54 Baier „ Ebbe „ SG – Artelshofen 66, 54, 54 
44 55 Schwederski Roland SV – Hohenstadt 65, 58 
  5 56 Richter Elke KPSG – Pegnitz 64, 50 
50  57 Stauber Horst ZiStV – Troschenreuth 64, 57 
56 58 Eglofstein Stephanie  63, 41 
31 59 Liedel Norbert FSG – Hersbruck 62, 55 
55 60 Meiler Florian SG – Henfenfeld 59, 37 
59 61 Gallitschke Daniel SSG – Schönberg 54, 42 
12 62  Krug Hartmut KPSG – Pegnitz 50, 44 
45 63 Holecek Herbert SV – Hohenstadt 39, 34 
63 64 Hitziger Dominik SG – Heuchling 37, 32 
43 65 Bauer Klaus SV – Hohenstadt 28, 28 
36 66 Kramer Rebecca SG – Henfenfeld 27,   6 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



           40 Gauschießen SpoPi 2019 
 
                           Glück 
 
 Rang        Name Vereinsname  Teiler 
 
11  1 Schumann Harald SG – Heuchling   91,0, 426,5, 500,1 
19  2 Pickel Andreas FSG – Lauf 240,7 
20  3 Zagel Ralph FSG – Lauf 242,7, 3870,0 
  1   4 Linke Helmut SG – Velden 295,2 
32  5 Kellenz Stefan FSG – Hersbruck 361,5, 620,1,1076,0 
65  6 Lämmermann Alfred SSG – Schönberg 380,1, 890,3  
21  7 Pickel Ernst FSG – Lauf 422,7, 1247,0,1460,0 
33  8 Tschaban Frank FSG Hersbruck 441,6, 1395,0, 1940,0 
15  9 Dietrich Roland SSV – Dietershofen 537,2, 1869,0 
10  10 Scholz Veit SSV – Dietershofen 586,0, 915,9  
18 11 Birle Georg SSG – Schönberg 588,9, 645,1, 
62 12 Nicolas – Amad Marco SSG - Schönberg 596,4, 978,7  
47 13 Göttlinger Ruth SG – Breitenbrunn 609,8, 1137,0 
25 14 Schubert Ulrich KPSG – Pegnitz 705,0, 1148,0 
57 15 Dangelmayer Peter SSG – Schönberg 707,4, 1310,0 
44 16 Schwederski Roland SV – Hohenstadt 850,6 
61 17 Schmidt Andre SSG – Schönberg 921,6, 1155,0 
22 18 Bär Thomas FSG – Lauf 987,3 
24 19 Vaic Alexander SG – Heuchling 998,5, 1927,0 
37 20 Kramer Reiner SG – Henfenfeld 1020,0, 1235,0  
38 21 Rupprecht Jochen SSV – Dietershofen 1029,0, 1895,0 
34 22 Haas Herbert SG – Artelshofen 1085,0 
  8 23 Möschl – Hans Walter SG – Breitenbrunn 1113,0, 1345,0 
39 24 Hirschmann Anneliese SSV – Dietershofen 1124,0, 2603,0 
27 25 Lorenz Marcel SG – Heuchling 1141,0, 2903,0 
23 26 Binder Oliver SG – Hartmannshof 1158,0, 1266,0 
29 27 Werren Eugen SSG – Schönberg 1278,0, 1296,0 
26 28 Schubert Alexandra KPSG – Pegnitz 1283,0, 1343,0 
  4 29 Böhmer Hans KPSG – Pegnitz 1346,0, 2455,0 
  2 30 Petzl Josef SG – Velden 1389,0 
28 31 Barz Raiko SG – Heuchling 1390,0, 2143,0 
40 32 Fuchs Bernd SSV – Dietershofen 1456,0, 1589,0 
55 33 Meiler Florian SG – Henfenfeld 1511,0, 1719,0 
51 34 Lehner Werner ZiStV – Troschenreuth 1528,0, 1710,0 
58 35 Holzammer Florian SG – Breitenbrunn 1625,0, 2355,0 
  7 36 Ungerbühler Wolfgang KPSG – Pegnitz 1675,0, 2933,0 
14 37 Löhner Martin SG – Henfenfeld 1746,0, 2033,0 
49 38 Lehner Peter ZiStV – Troschenreuth 1749,0, 3340,0 
 



16 39 v. Borries Roland SG – Heuchling 1773,0, 2126,0 
48 40 Herrlein Thomas SG – Breitenbrunn 1773,0, 1856,0 
52 41 Schaffer Jörg SV Enzian – Kirchenbirkig 1777,0, 2098,0  
60 42 Kratzer Benjamin SSV – Dietershofen 1868,0, 2569,0 
  6 43 Lechner Thomas KPSG – Pegnitz 1882,0, 2879,0 
  3 44 Kroll Thomas SG – Velden 1891,0, 3667,0 
  9 45 Limmer Horst SG – Breitenbrunn 1979,0, 2305,0 
31 46 Liedel Norbert FSG – Hersbruck 2029,0, 2382,0 
54 47 Distler Sahra SG – Artelshofen 2071,0, 2442,0 
66 48 Boxler Frank SG – Heuchling 2122,0 
17 49 Werthner Werner SSG – Schönberg 2176,0, 3526,0 
35 50 Baier „ Ebbe „ SG – Artelshofen 2197,0 
50 51 Stauber Horst ZiStV – Troschenreut 2318,0, 2883,0 
46 52 Elterlein Klaus SSV – Dietershofen 2363,0, 2768,0 
64 53 Maier Sebastian SG – Heuchling 2385,0, 3516,0 
41 54 Kuhnert Markus SG – Heuchling 2431,0, 3214,0 
13 55 Faltermeier Dietmar SG – Henfenfeld  2939,0, 3259,0 
59 56  Gallitschke Daniel SSG – Schönberg 3138,0, 3906,0 
30 57 Löffler Peter SSV – Dietershofen 3221,0, 3894,0 
53 58 Schreiner Konstantin SV – Hohenstadt 3346,0 
56 59 Eglofstein Stephanie  3418,0 
42 60 Seitz Volker SSV – Dietershofen 3580,0 
  5 61 Richter Elke KPSG – Pegnitz 4376,0, 5634,0 
63 62 Hitziger Dominik SG – Heuchling 4746,0  
12 63 Krug Hartmut KPSG – Pegnitz 5657,0 
36 64 Kramer Rebecca SG – Henfenfeld  5660,0 
45 65 Holecek Herbert SV – Hohenstadt 5810,0 
43 66 Bauer Klaus SV – Hohenstadt 6615,0 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 






